
CorSTRUT e componenti
CorSTRUT and components

Art. 6658 90° and 45° angle brackets including slide nuts and bolts

Technical specifications and advantages

- Made with 1.0332 galvanised steel

- Spring: POM (polyoxymethylene), green

- To build supports or suspension elements

- Includes pre-assembled slide nuts to hold the 

piece in place until tightened

- Guaranteed adjustment

01

α

(°)
Code Type

665885205

665885235

665885203

90

135

90

4

4

3

long / long

long / long

short / long

G 25

665885235

665885205

665885205

665885203

665885235

Nuts


